©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
October, 2010 − Rev. 11
Publication Order Number:
MMUN2211LT1/D
MMUN2211LT1G Series
Bias Resistor Transistor
NPN Silicon Surface Mount Transistor
with Monolithic Bias Resistor Network

17
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking R1(k) R2(k) Package Shipping†
MMUN2211LT1G
A8A
10 10 SOT−23
(Pb−Free) 3000 / Tape & Reel
MMUN2211LT3G 10 10 SOT−23
(Pb−Free) 10,000 / Tape & Reel
MMUN2212LT1G
A8B
22 22 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
MMUN2213LT1G
A8C
47 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2214LT1G
A8D
10 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2215LT1G
A8E
10 ∞ SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2216LT1G
A8F
4.7 ∞ SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2230LT1G
A8G
1.0 1.0 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2231LT1G
A8H
2.2 2.2 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2232LT1G
A8J
4.7 4.7 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2233LT1G
A8K
4.7 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2234LT1G
A8L
22 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMUN2234LT3G 22 47 SOT−23
(Pb−Free) 10,000 / Tape & Reel
MMUN2238LT1G A8R 2.2 ∞ SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
MMUN2241LT1G A8U 100 ∞ SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
MMUN2211LT1G Series
18
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
SOT−23 (TO−236)